
THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE SENSING, EASTERN GREAT LAKES REGION,
PRESENTS A FREE VIRTUAL MEETING: “TECHNOLOGY IMPACTS: WHAT’S NEXT IN MAPPING?”

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2020 FROM 1-4:30 PM EST

ASPRS LEADERS

AUTONOMOUS VEHICLE MAPPING SPEAKERS

Dr. Shawana P. Johnson, GISP
ASPRS EGLR President
Global Marketing Insights 
Shawana@globalinsights.com

Jeff Lovin
ASPRS President
Woolpert, Inc.
jeff.lovin@woolpert.com

3DEP SPEAKERS

HYDROGRAPHIC MAPPING SPEAKERS

Dr. Srini Dharmapuri
VP and Chief Scientist
Sanborn
sdharmapuri@sanborn.com

Charles Hickman
National Map Liaison  
MI and OH, USGS
chickman@usgs.gov

Dr. Jason Stoker
Acting Chief Topographic 
Data Services, USGS
jstoker@usgs.gov

Matt Mercurio, GTO
CivicMapper and 
VP PAMAGIC
mattmerc@gmail.com

Dr. Aaron Morris
Co-Founder
Allvision IO
aaron@allvision.io

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER.   Zoom Meeting Link: hhtp://michigantechzoom.us/j/96704993616

Dr. Mary Ellen Miller
Research Engineer and 
Adj. Asst. Professor, MTRI
memiller@mtu.edu

PRESENTING:
“Sensors and 
Advanced Tech”
Johnnie DeLay
Director Strategy
L3Harris 
Johnnie.DeLay@l3h
arris.com

PRESENTING:
“V2I for Research at 
Smart City Test 
Centers”  Dr. 
Richard Chase    
Research Engineer
MTRI
rachase@mtu.edu

PRESENTING:
“Great Lakes Shoreline 
Topobathy”
Charlene S. Sylvester, 
CIV USARMY CEERD-
CHL (USA), US Army 
Corps of Engineers
Charlene.S.Sylvester@
usace.army.mil

**SPECIAL THANKS TO MICHIGAN TECH RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR HOSTING THE ZOOM LINK**
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